DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

KALAHARI DIAMONDS LIMITED
KALAMARI RESTAURANT LIMITED

KALAMOTUSIS (SHIP BROKING) LIMITED

KALANSS GROUP (UK) CO., LTD
KALANSS GROUP (UK) CO., LTD
KALAREPA CONTRACTING LTD
KALAR TRAVEL LTD

KALAR TRAVEL LTD

KALASHREE LTD

KALAS PROPERTIES LIMITED
KALAS SPORTSWEAR LTD

KALA, THE ARTS

KALCO CONSULTANCY LTD

KAL CONSULTING LIMITED

K ALDRIDGE SERVICES LIMITED
KALE & BEE LTD

KALE& HONEY LTD

KALE CONCEPTS LIMITED
KALEDATA COMPUTERS LIMITED
K A LEGAL PROVIDERS LTD

K A LEGAL PROVIDERS LTD

KALEIDOSCOPE. ADVERTISING. DESIGN.

MARKETING LTD.
KALEIDOSCOPE COMMERCE LIMITED
KALEIDOSCOPE THEATRE
KALEIDOSCOPE UPVC LTD
KALEL PARTNERS LTD
KALENORTH LIMITED
KALE OFF LICENCE LIMITED
KALETY CONTRACTING LTD
KA LEWIS AGRI. LTD
KALIMAT BAIYEE AKOMPEY LIMITED
KALIM TRADING LTD
KALINOWSKI PAWEL ANDRZEJ 81616
LIMITED
KALISZ CONTRACTING LTD
KALI THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
KALKAN SECRETS LIMITED
KALLEN CONSULTING LTD
KALMAN TURNER COMPANY SERVICES
LIMITED
KALMAR UNION LTD
KALMAX LIMITED
KALMO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
K A (LOCUMS) LIMITED
KALON DESIGN LIMITED
K. A. LONDON PROPERTY LIMITED
K. A. LONDON PROPERTY LIMITED
KALOOKI PICTURES LIMITED

KALOTEC LAND AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KALOYAN DIMITROV LTD
KALPANA & BOBEE LIMITED
KALPORT LTD

KALSAN UK LIMITED
KALSITE GEOLOGY LIMITED
KALSOOM SERVICES LIMITED

04434157
03776487
00674013
11122322
11122322
10080043
11124324
11124324
09370065
09439543
05648085
03686034
08916230
08447813
09358062
09738691
10442325
07271024
02123562
11119809
11119809
02189580

03918138
02036537
09542145
10534153
01492917
08391601
10090542
09075336
09486947
08756674
08984217

10084173
02583595
08442806
10526751
02881857

01556749
00546193
05303138
05353223
06074804
11122699
11122699
08818383
04692926
09563797
09634978
04990687
04776262
05756526
09350927
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23/12/2017
21/12/2017

22/12/2017
21/12/2017
25/12/2017
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22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
23/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017

KAL - TAN LIMITED

KAL TIRE SOUTHERN AFRICAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

KALU LIMITED

KALVIN J WHITE LTD

KALVIN J WHITE LTD

KALVIN J WHITE LTD

KALYANI LIMITED

KAMA BUILDING SERVICES DESIGN
LIMITED

KAMAKURA PROPERTIES LIMITED
KAMALA ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

KAMAL CONSULTING LTD

KAMAL CONSULTING LTD

KAMALO LIMITED

KAMARI CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

KAMARINA 2 LIMITED

KAMA SALES SERVICES LTD

KAMAX PROPERTIES LIMITED

KAMAYA LIMITED

KAMAY HAIR AND BEAUTY LTD

KAM BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED
K A MCCOLE LIMITED

KAMC CONSULTING LIMITED

KAMD LTD

KAMD LTD

KAMDAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

KAMDAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

KAME LIMITED

KAMEKO LIMITED

KAMELEON WORLDWIDE LIMITED

KAMER IT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

KAMER IT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

KAMET PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

KAMIL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KAMILI LIMITED

KAMINO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KAMIT LIMITED

KAMLA PROPERTIES LIMITED

KAMM TRADING LIMITED

KAMOTO LIMITED

KAMPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KAMPALA LIMITED

KAMPO TRADING (UK) LTD

KAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KAMRANI LIMITED

KAMRANI LIMITED

KAMRAZ TRADERS LTD

KAM RETAIL LTD

KAMROS WHOLESALE LIMITED

KAM SCAFFOLDING LTD

KAMWELL LIMITED

KAMYKO LTD

02253763
07892738

04588584
07874236
07874236
07874236
09279957
05773169

08330803
04244452

11120311
11120311
06615450
07085342
09281872
09141628
09188563
09127273
08115500
07037275
07081641
05596471
11119614
11119614
10482659
10482659
08800499
06036314
06611178
11122487

11122487

07911093
08453520
09906378
09914220
09153710
03989562
06747831
10325638
08892230
02371457
05662586
09447542
11120012
11120012
08806899
09342725
08744662
05974843
08360671
08053515
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